
Date Day Event Time
11-Apr Tuesday One Best Ball of 3 (Net & Gross) 9am shotgun

18-Apr Tuesday Fab Four (Net) 9am shotgun

25-Apr Tuesday Team Nassau (Net) 9am shotgun

2-May Tuesday Pick 5 clubs (Net) 9am shotgun

9-May Tuesday Match Play against Par 9am shotgun

16-May Tuesday
**Season Kick-Off**                            

Scramble and Opening Luncheon
9am shotgun

23-May Tuesday Stableford (Net) 9am shotgun

1-Jun Thursday Blind Partners (Net & Gross) 9am shotgun

6-Jun Tuesday Member/Member RD#1 9am shotgun

13-Jun Tuesday Member/Member RD#2 9am shotgun

20-Jun Tuesday Spring Member Guest 9am shotgun

27-Jun Tuesday
Member/Member Rain Date                 

Or 'Toes' (Net)
9am shotgun

6-Jul Thursday Blind 9 (Net & Gross) 
8:30am shotgun.        

*Note time change*

11-Jul Tuesday Warner Cup RD #1 8:30am shotgun

18-Jul Tuesday Warner Cup RD #2 8:30am shotgun

25-Jul Tuesday
Warner Cup Rain Date.                            

or 666 (Net)
8:30am shotgun

1-Aug Tuesday Two Jills and a Jack (Net) 8:30am shotgun

8-Aug Tuesday Trash It (Gross) 8:30am shotgun

15-Aug Tuesday
Playing the Blues (Net)                          

2BB on Blue flag holes 
8:30am shotgun

22-Aug Tuesday The Challenge (new!) 8:30am shotgun

29-Aug Tuesday Best 9 Ever (Net) 8:30am shotgun

7-Sep Thursday Red Flag Tag (net) Team
9am shotgun              

*Note time change*

12-Sep Tuesday Fall Member Guest 1pm shotgun

19-Sep Tuesday Ringer Day 1 (Net & Gross) 9am shotgun

26-Sep Tuesday Ringer Day 2 (Net & Gross) 9am shotgun

3-Oct Tuesday One Odd / Two Even (Net) 9am shotgun

10-Oct Tuesday Scramble and Closing Luncheon 9am shotgun 
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